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Sentinel 12V In Ground Spot in Stainless Steel

DESCRIPTION

This product is part of the 12V garden lighting range and is compatible with a
DIY quick connector for simple water tight connection.

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU

IP Rating

Globe Type
Globe Quantity
Wattage Max
Cut Out Size (mm)
Material
Voltage

Double Insulated
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)
Brand

Depth (mm)
Globe Included
Product Type
Unit Of Measure
Width (mm)
Colour/Finish
Location

Style

Room Type

220238

65

MR16

1

35W

88

304 Stainless Steel
12v

No

89

0.4

Lucci Fresco

0

No

Lighting

EA

86

Silver
Alfresco/Indoor Use
Modern

Alfresco, Garden, Outdoor
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